
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
2572.56 2753.009 5/8" Surface Casing 9.62

Company: Terra Energy Partners
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: TR 24-21-597 Pad
Well: TR 313-21-597

Well Details: TR 313-21-597

GL 8292' & RKB 24' @ 8316.00usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1653221.70 2215060.90 39.5938430 -108.2858033 A5

Plan: Plan #1 11Aug2016 jcsdi

17:59, August 18 2016
Created By: Janie Collins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.83°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51638.4snT

Dip Angle: 65.67°
Date: 8/11/2016

Model: BGGM2016
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Start Build 2.50

Start 3680.10 hold at 1139.44 MD

Start Drop -2.00

Start 3680.00 hold at 6062.58 MD

TD at 9742.58
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TR 313-21-597

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 145.00 0.00 0.00 145.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1139.44 24.86 314.36 1108.53 148.50 -151.84 2.50 314.36 212.38
4 4819.54 24.86 314.36 4447.59 1230.27 -1257.97 0.00 0.001759.56
5 6062.58 0.00 0.00 5652.00 1415.89 -1447.77 2.00 180.002025.04 TR 313-21-598 MVRD
6 9742.58 0.00 0.00 9332.00 1415.89 -1447.77 0.00 0.002025.04 TR 313-21-598 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
TR 313-21-598 MVRD5652.00 1415.89 -1447.771654681.31 2213657.22 39.5977300 -108.2909410 Circle (Radius: 25.00)

- plan hits target center
TR 313-21-598 PBHL 9332.00 1415.89 -1447.771654681.31 2213657.22 39.5977300 -108.2909410 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2346.00 2503.30 Wasatch
4106.00 4443.06 Top "G" Sand
4156.00 4498.16 Base "G" Sand
4262.00 4614.99 Fort Union
5552.00 5962.56 Ohio Creek
5652.00 6062.58 Mesaverde
6433.00 6843.58 Top Gas
8026.00 8436.58 Cameo Coals
8434.00 8844.58 Rollins SS
8605.00 9015.58 Cozzette
8854.00 9264.58 Corcoran
9032.00 9442.58 Sego



Standard Planning Report

18 August, 2016

Plan: Plan #1 11Aug2016 jcsdi

Terra Energy Partners
Garfield County, CO NAD83

TR 24-21-597 Pad

TR 313-21-597 - Slot A5

OH



Planning Report

Well TR 313-21-597 - Slot A5Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8292' & RKB 24' @ 8316.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:Terra Energy PartnersCompany:

GL 8292' & RKB 24' @ 8316.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 24-21-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 313-21-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 11Aug2016 jcsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

TR 24-21-597 Pad

Map

-1.76 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,653,248.80 usft

2,215,073.70 usft

0.00 usft

39.5939185

-108.2857609

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

TR 313-21-597 - Slot A5

1,653,221.70 usft

2,215,060.90 usft

8,292.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5938430

-108.2858033

-27.48 usft

-11.97 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

BGGM2016 8/11/2016 9.83 65.67 51,638

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 11Aug2016 jcsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

314.360.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00145.000.000.00145.00

314.360.002.502.50-151.84148.501,108.53314.3624.861,139.44

0.000.000.000.00-1,257.971,230.274,447.59314.3624.864,819.54

180.000.00-2.002.00-1,447.771,415.895,652.000.000.006,062.58 TR 313-21-598 MVRD

0.000.000.000.00-1,447.771,415.899,332.000.000.009,742.58 TR 313-21-598 PBHL
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Planning Report

Well TR 313-21-597 - Slot A5Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8292' & RKB 24' @ 8316.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:Terra Energy PartnersCompany:

GL 8292' & RKB 24' @ 8316.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 24-21-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 313-21-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 11Aug2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

145.00 0.00 0.00 145.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 1.38 314.36 199.99 0.66 2.500.46 -0.47 2.50 0.00

300.00 3.88 314.36 299.88 5.24 2.503.66 -3.75 2.50 0.00

400.00 6.38 314.36 399.47 14.17 2.509.91 -10.13 2.50 0.00

500.00 8.88 314.36 498.58 27.44 2.5019.19 -19.62 2.50 0.00

600.00 11.38 314.36 597.02 45.02 2.5031.48 -32.18 2.50 0.00

700.00 13.88 314.36 694.59 66.87 2.5046.76 -47.81 2.50 0.00

800.00 16.38 314.36 791.12 92.96 2.5065.00 -66.46 2.50 0.00

900.00 18.88 314.36 886.42 123.24 2.5086.17 -88.11 2.50 0.00

1,000.00 21.38 314.36 980.30 157.64 2.50110.22 -112.70 2.50 0.00

1,100.00 23.88 314.36 1,072.60 196.11 2.50137.12 -140.21 2.50 0.00

1,139.44 24.86 314.36 1,108.53 212.38 2.50148.50 -151.84 2.50 0.00

1,200.00 24.86 314.36 1,163.48 237.84 0.00166.30 -170.04 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 24.86 314.36 1,254.21 279.89 0.00195.69 -200.10 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 24.86 314.36 1,344.94 321.93 0.00225.09 -230.16 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 24.86 314.36 1,435.68 363.97 0.00254.48 -260.21 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 24.86 314.36 1,526.41 406.01 0.00283.88 -290.27 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 24.86 314.36 1,617.14 448.05 0.00313.27 -320.33 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 24.86 314.36 1,707.87 490.09 0.00342.67 -350.39 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 24.86 314.36 1,798.61 532.14 0.00372.06 -380.44 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 24.86 314.36 1,889.34 574.18 0.00401.46 -410.50 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 24.86 314.36 1,980.07 616.22 0.00430.85 -440.56 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 24.86 314.36 2,070.81 658.26 0.00460.25 -470.61 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 24.86 314.36 2,161.54 700.30 0.00489.65 -500.67 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 24.86 314.36 2,252.27 742.34 0.00519.04 -530.73 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 24.86 314.36 2,343.01 784.39 0.00548.44 -560.78 0.00 0.00

2,503.30 24.86 314.36 2,346.00 785.77 0.00549.41 -561.78 0.00 0.00

Wasatch

2,600.00 24.86 314.36 2,433.74 826.43 0.00577.83 -590.84 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 24.86 314.36 2,524.47 868.47 0.00607.23 -620.90 0.00 0.00

2,753.00 24.86 314.36 2,572.56 890.75 0.00622.81 -636.83 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Surface Casing

2,800.00 24.86 314.36 2,615.21 910.51 0.00636.62 -650.96 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 24.86 314.36 2,705.94 952.55 0.00666.02 -681.01 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 24.86 314.36 2,796.67 994.59 0.00695.41 -711.07 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 24.86 314.36 2,887.40 1,036.64 0.00724.81 -741.13 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 24.86 314.36 2,978.14 1,078.68 0.00754.20 -771.18 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 24.86 314.36 3,068.87 1,120.72 0.00783.60 -801.24 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 24.86 314.36 3,159.60 1,162.76 0.00812.99 -831.30 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 24.86 314.36 3,250.34 1,204.80 0.00842.39 -861.36 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 24.86 314.36 3,341.07 1,246.84 0.00871.78 -891.41 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 24.86 314.36 3,431.80 1,288.89 0.00901.18 -921.47 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 24.86 314.36 3,522.54 1,330.93 0.00930.57 -951.53 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 24.86 314.36 3,613.27 1,372.97 0.00959.97 -981.58 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 24.86 314.36 3,704.00 1,415.01 0.00989.36 -1,011.64 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 24.86 314.36 3,794.74 1,457.05 0.001,018.76 -1,041.70 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 24.86 314.36 3,885.47 1,499.09 0.001,048.15 -1,071.75 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 24.86 314.36 3,976.20 1,541.14 0.001,077.55 -1,101.81 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 24.86 314.36 4,066.93 1,583.18 0.001,106.94 -1,131.87 0.00 0.00

4,443.06 24.86 314.36 4,106.00 1,601.28 0.001,119.60 -1,144.81 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well TR 313-21-597 - Slot A5Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8292' & RKB 24' @ 8316.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:Terra Energy PartnersCompany:

GL 8292' & RKB 24' @ 8316.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 24-21-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 313-21-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 11Aug2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Top "G" Sand

4,498.16 24.86 314.36 4,156.00 1,624.45 0.001,135.80 -1,161.37 0.00 0.00

Base "G" Sand

4,500.00 24.86 314.36 4,157.67 1,625.22 0.001,136.34 -1,161.93 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 24.86 314.36 4,248.40 1,667.26 0.001,165.73 -1,191.98 0.00 0.00

4,614.99 24.86 314.36 4,262.00 1,673.56 0.001,170.14 -1,196.49 0.00 0.00

Fort Union

4,700.00 24.86 314.36 4,339.13 1,709.30 0.001,195.13 -1,222.04 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 24.86 314.36 4,429.87 1,751.35 0.001,224.53 -1,252.10 0.00 0.00

4,819.54 24.86 314.36 4,447.59 1,759.56 0.001,230.27 -1,257.97 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 23.25 314.36 4,521.07 1,792.36 2.001,253.20 -1,281.42 -2.00 0.00

5,000.00 21.25 314.36 4,613.61 1,830.22 2.001,279.68 -1,308.49 -2.00 0.00

5,100.00 19.25 314.36 4,707.43 1,864.84 2.001,303.88 -1,333.24 -2.00 0.00

5,200.00 17.25 314.36 4,802.39 1,896.15 2.001,325.77 -1,355.63 -2.00 0.00

5,300.00 15.25 314.36 4,898.39 1,924.14 2.001,345.34 -1,375.63 -2.00 0.00

5,400.00 13.25 314.36 4,995.31 1,948.75 2.001,362.55 -1,393.23 -2.00 0.00

5,500.00 11.25 314.36 5,093.03 1,969.97 2.001,377.39 -1,408.40 -2.00 0.00

5,600.00 9.25 314.36 5,191.42 1,987.77 2.001,389.83 -1,421.13 -2.00 0.00

5,700.00 7.25 314.36 5,290.38 2,002.12 2.001,399.87 -1,431.39 -2.00 0.00

5,800.00 5.25 314.36 5,389.78 2,013.01 2.001,407.48 -1,439.17 -2.00 0.00

5,900.00 3.25 314.36 5,489.50 2,020.42 2.001,412.66 -1,444.47 -2.00 0.00

5,962.56 2.00 314.36 5,552.00 2,023.29 2.001,414.67 -1,446.52 -2.00 0.00

Ohio Creek

6,000.00 1.25 314.36 5,589.42 2,024.35 2.001,415.41 -1,447.28 -2.00 0.00

6,062.58 0.00 0.00 5,652.00 2,025.04 2.001,415.89 -1,447.77 -2.00 72.92

Mesaverde - TR 313-21-598 MVRD

6,100.00 0.00 0.00 5,689.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,789.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 0.00 0.00 5,889.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,989.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,089.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,189.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,289.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,389.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

6,843.58 0.00 0.00 6,433.00 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

Top Gas

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,489.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,589.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,689.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,789.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,889.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,989.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,089.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,189.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,289.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,389.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,489.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,589.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,689.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,789.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,889.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well TR 313-21-597 - Slot A5Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8292' & RKB 24' @ 8316.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:Terra Energy PartnersCompany:

GL 8292' & RKB 24' @ 8316.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 24-21-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 313-21-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 11Aug2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,989.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

8,436.58 0.00 0.00 8,026.00 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

Cameo Coals

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,089.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,189.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,289.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,389.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

8,844.58 0.00 0.00 8,434.00 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

Rollins SS

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,489.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,589.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

9,015.58 0.00 0.00 8,605.00 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

Cozzette

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,689.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,789.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

9,264.58 0.00 0.00 8,854.00 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

Corcoran

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,889.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,989.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

9,442.58 0.00 0.00 9,032.00 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

Sego

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,089.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,189.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,289.42 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

9,742.58 0.00 0.00 9,332.00 2,025.04 0.001,415.89 -1,447.77 0.00 0.00

TR 313-21-598 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

TR 313-21-598 MVRD 5,652.00 1,654,681.31 2,213,657.221,415.89 -1,447.770.00 0.00 39.5977300 -108.2909410

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)

TR 313-21-598 PBHL 9,332.00 1,654,681.31 2,213,657.221,415.89 -1,447.770.00 0.00 39.5977300 -108.2909410

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Surface Casing2,572.562,753.00 9.62 13.50
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Planning Report

Well TR 313-21-597 - Slot A5Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8292' & RKB 24' @ 8316.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:Terra Energy PartnersCompany:

GL 8292' & RKB 24' @ 8316.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 24-21-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 313-21-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 11Aug2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,503.30 Wasatch 0.00 0.002,346.00

4,443.06 Top "G" Sand 0.00 0.004,106.00

4,498.16 Base "G" Sand 0.00 0.004,156.00

4,614.99 Fort Union 0.00 0.004,262.00

5,962.56 Ohio Creek 0.00 0.005,552.00

6,062.58 Mesaverde 0.00 0.005,652.00

6,843.58 Top Gas 0.00 0.006,433.00

8,436.58 Cameo Coals 0.00 0.008,026.00

8,844.58 Rollins SS 0.00 0.008,434.00

9,015.58 Cozzette 0.00 0.008,605.00

9,264.58 Corcoran 0.00 0.008,854.00

9,442.58 Sego 0.00 0.009,032.00
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